The following companies may offer NONSTANDARD AUTOMOBILE
INSURANCE in the State of Delaware. These risks are higher and considered
non-standard based on factors like accidents, violations, lapse in coverage, and
inexperienced drivers. The Department strongly suggests you obtain quotes from
several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may also want to contact a
local insurance producer (aka agent) or agency to assist you in finding coverage. If
you are unable to secure coverage through the voluntary automobile insurance
market, an insurance producer (agent) can write your risk through the Delaware

Automobile Insurance Plan.

Allstate Indemnity

American Bankers Company of Florida
American Independent (Good2Go)

Canal Insurance Company

Hartford Accident & Indemnity

Hartford Casualty

Hartford Underwriters

Liberty Ins Corp

Liberty Mutual Fire

Liberty Mutual Insurance Company

Liberty Mutual Personal Insurance Company
LM General

LM Insurance Corp

Peak Property & Casualty

Permanent General Assurance Corporation
Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Exchange
Property & Casualty Ins. Co of Hartford
Sentinel

The First Liberty Insurance Corp

Trumbull
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800-277-2025
800-852-2244
800-954-2442
800-452-6911
800-547-5000
800-547-5000
800-547-5000
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-334-0090
800-280-1466
888-813-7873
800-547-5000
800-547-5000
800-837-5254
800-547-5000



