The following companies may offer **NONSTANDARD AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE** in the State of Delaware. These risks are higher and considered non-standard based on factors like accidents, violations, lapse in coverage, and inexperienced drivers. The Department strongly suggests you obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may also want to contact a local insurance producer (aka agent) or agency to assist you in finding coverage. If you are unable to secure coverage through the voluntary automobile insurance market, an insurance producer (agent) can write your risk through the Delaware Automobile Insurance Plan.

Allstate Indemnity	800-277-2025
American Bankers Company of Florida	800-852-2244
American Independent (Good2Go)	800-954-2442
Canal Insurance Company	800-452-6911
Hartford Accident & Indemnity	800-547-5000
Hartford Casualty	800-547-5000
Hartford Underwriters	800-547-5000
Liberty Ins Corp	800-837-5254
Liberty Mutual Fire	800-837-5254
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company	800-837-5254
Liberty Mutual Personal Insurance Company	800-837-5254
LM General	800-837-5254
LM Insurance Corp	800-837-5254
Peak Property & Casualty	800-334-0090
Permanent General Assurance Corporation	800-280-1466
Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Exchange	888-813-7873
Property & Casualty Ins. Co of Hartford	800-547-5000
Sentinel	800-547-5000
The First Liberty Insurance Corp	800-837-5254
Trumbull	800-547-5000